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What is in this booklet

Part 1. Our plan for travel in cities

Part 2.  Travel in the future – the Grand
Challenge

There is a separate Information Booklet
that tells you about our plans.

It also tells you how to send us your
answers.

You do not need to answer all the
questions, just the ones that are
important to you.
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Please reply by:
Monday 10th September 2018

Email:
futureofmobility@dft.gov.uk
(please do not send us more than 10
pages)

Post:
Department for Transport Zone 1/33
Great Minster House
33 Horseferry Road
London SW1P 4DR

Website:
www.gov.uk/dft
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Our questions about the changes

1. Are there any other types of
technology that will affect travel in
cities in the future?

2. What changes do we need to make to
roads, streets and railways to help us
use technology?

3. How do you think these changes will
affect cities?
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4. What problems might these changes
cause that the government should
watch out for?

Our questions about what we need
to do

5. We want transport to work for
everyone. What can the government
do to make sure that happens?

6. How can the government make sure
transport in cities supports people and
communities?
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7. How can the government help people
understand new technology and
transport services?

8. How do you think these changes will
affect jobs?  How can the government
support people and businesses who
are affected by the changes?

9. What else should the government do
to help people, businesses and cities
get ready for the changes?
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Our questions about ‘missions’

10. Which of these ‘missions’ would help
people come up with new ideas?

11. How should the government spend its
money to help companies come up
with new ideas for transport?

Our questions about laws

12. Which laws need to change to help us
use new technology but also keep
people safe?
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13. How can we make it easier for people
with new ideas for transport to work
with the people who make the rules?

Our questions about sharing
information

14. What else can the government do to
make it easier to share information
safely?

Anything else?

15. Is there anything else you want to say
about the future of transport?
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